367

369

371

373

375

377

379

381

383

385

387

31.10.2022

1.11.2022

2.11.2022

3.11.2022

4.11.2022

5.11.2022

5.11.2022

5.11.2022

6.11.2022

6.11.2022

6.11.2022

HENTBOL BRANSI 34.HAFTA FAALIYET PROGRAM 31 EKiM - 06 KASIM 2022

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

MALTEPE MUZAHIR SILLE S.S

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

13:00

16:00

10:00

13:00

16:30

BEYKOZ BLD (A)

UMRANIYE BLD.

iTo

BEYKOZ BLD (B)

UMRANIYE BLD.

HISAR OKULLARI

UMRANIYE

GOKTURK

BESIKTAS (B)

IRMAKSPOR

ISTANBUL UNi.

BEYKOZ BLD (B)

BEYKOZ BLD (A)

BESIKTAS JK

iTo

BESIKTAS JK

USKUDAR

ULDO

BURSA

ONCU

SAKARYA

BEYKOZ (B)

1. LiIG KADIN

1.LIG ERKEK

GENC ERKEK

GENC ERKEK

GENC ERKEK

GENC ERKEK

GENC ERKEK

KUCUK KIZ

KUCUK ERKEK

KUCUK ERKEK

KUCUK ERKEK




